
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2019

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

BARTL Miroslav

2017, KOMÁREK David

Norma M20FC KOMVET EVO: 54.17

359 m

465 m

106 m

2030 m

XXXVIII. Zámecký vrch, 5. 5. 2019

3. - 5. 5. 2019

Technical Marshal MREC PĚNIČKA Jan

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 6 m

67,931

67,157

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:06 - 09:34

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

- DNS - 

Cloudy 3 2 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

10:09 - 12:22

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

13:35 - 15:54

Cloudy

Cloudy

5

6

4

4

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:06.530

1:06.120

1:04.590

1:54.240

1:48.820

1:47.580

1:26.788

1:21.247

1:19.822

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

109,845

110,526

113,144

63,971 84,205

89,947

91,553

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

77/6 66/6 66/5

77/6 0/6 0/0

77/6 68/6 66/5

77/6 64/6 63/5

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 40 215Christian FERSTL 2 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master NT S2000 E2/C-2000 40 28 35 32 40

2. 32 130Ferdinand MADRIAN 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma  M20FC E2/C+2000 28 30 40

3. 35 105Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGRace czech motorsportLucchiny P3-96M E2/C+2000 30 40 0

4. 94Martin PETR 106 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 14 24 28 28

5. 0 94Sigrid FERSTL 7 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerPRC S5 E2/C-2000 18 18 28 16 14

6. 84Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ LRT-SvijanyHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 12 22 24 26

7. 70Leszek TRZEPACZYŃSKI 36 PL Leszek Norma M20 F E2/C-2000 35 35

8. 62Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 30 32

9. 0 62Philipp WILHELM 1 DE SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 6 26 30

10. 12 57Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC E1-2000 8 1 12 14 10

11. 30 56Benjamin DULLER 299 AT Duller Racing TeamFord Fiesta WRC E1+2000/4WD 26

12. 54Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkDemon Car Cm 1000 E2/C-1600 22 32

13. 28 52Gottfried KRAMER 11 AT Kramer RacingTatuus S 2000 E2/C-2000 24

14. 50Kristýna FILLOVÁ 196 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi BLACK 9 E1+2000/4WD 20 30

15. 14 50Martin BOKŮVKA 100 CZ Bokmen BMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 16 20 0 0

16. 26 48Christian RUTTER 66 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 HA2 22

17. 0 47Milan HRUBÝ 310 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette S1+2000/2WD 0 3 10 18 16

18. 46Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 22 24

19. 20 46Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX S1+2000/4WD 10 4 0 0 12

20. 24 44Jáchym GALÁŠ 224 CZ Gt2 motorsportVW Golf Gti TCR E1+2000/2WD 20

21. 0 43Vilém KAŠPAR 6 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 3 20 20

22. 40Dušan NEVĚŘIL 30 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 40

23. 40Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Team BruntálŠkoda 110R E1-1600 0 8 10 22

24. 18 40Tomáš HOMOLA 550 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1-K+1600 4 0 4 6 8

25. 6 37Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1600 1 12 18

26. 22 36Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa E2/C-1600 14

27. 0 35Hermann WALDY JUN. 12 AT MSC RotteneggTatuus Master E2/C-2000 35

27. 35Jaroslav SUROWKA 17 CZ Js Racing z. sNorma M20 E2/C-2000 35 0

29. 32Michal NOVICKÝ 19 CZ RECLigier JS 49 Honda E2/C-2000 32

30. 0 32Bernhard GRADISCHNIG 15 AT Gradischnig Norma M20F E2/C+2000 32

31. 16 28Petr TYKAL 80 CZ SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerMTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 12

32. 26Lukáš TOMEČEK 207 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKVW Golf I Oettinger E1-1600 26

32. 26Vaclav JANIK 23 CZ Janík MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E1+2000/2WD 26

34. 24Josef HLAVINKA 27 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKTomis 99-04 E2/C-1600 24 0

35. 24Tomáš KUBICA 5 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 6 18

36. 18Jiří KOPEČEK 32 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 2 16

37. 0 16Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 16 0

38. 0 14Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motorsHonda Type R E1-2000 0 0 14 0 0

39. 12David BORKOVEC 277 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 8 4

40. 10 10František HUBR 203 CZ HF RacingSubaru Impreza STi E1+2000/4WD 0

40. 10Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer X S1+2000/4WD 10 0

42. 8 10Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 2 0

43. 10Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda Rapid 136 HA1-1300 0 4 6

44. 8David DĚDEK 147 CZ NUTREND ACCR Czech TeamAlfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS E1-2000 8

45. 4 7Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Van Diemen E2/C-1600 3 0 0 0 0

46. 6Milan KUBICA 124 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 6

47. 3 5Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 10 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 0 2

48. 2 5Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 2 0 0 0 1

49. 3Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia S1-2000 3 0

50. 0 3Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 3

51. 3Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BPautosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 2 1 0

52. 1 1Johnny ZWEIMÜLLER 22 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 0
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53. 1František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 1 0 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. SERVISŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHLotus Elise E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Adam KRALIK 355 CZ KRALIKTEAMCitroen SAXO VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří SALLOUM 189 CZ Haviger motorsBMW E 30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Emil JANSA 500 CZ Patera motorsportFiat  127 Sport HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ ecce homoVW Polo FOX E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal ŠPILKA 118 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Civic 1.6VTi S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Václav ŠPILKA 318 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Daniel KUBÍK 169 CZ PK-drive Racing BMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav HROMÁDKO 133 CZ JP MotorsportSuzuki Swift Ewo II E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 212 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KIML ML. 511 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120ls HA1-K-1300 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi O.C. TECH TEAMAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 158 CZ NC power pro sport Škoda Fabia Sedan E1-2000 0

0 0Petr KOŘÍNEK 300 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Alexander FRANK 9 AT MSC RotteneggPRC S4 Honda E2/C-2000 0

0 0Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

0 0David KARÁSEK 69 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Zdenek KASPAR 99 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport 750 HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Michal ŽÁČEK 200 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Jiří KAWULOK 225 CZ JK Motorsport Havířov z.s.BMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Jirka BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMTX formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0

0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Rapid 136 E1-1400 0 0

0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0 0

0Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger motorsRenault Clio HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA 30 E2/C+2000 0

0Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi HA1-2000 0

0David GRYGAR 222 CZ ŠternberkŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0

0Martin PLEVA 160 CZ Automotoklub Vrbno v AĆRŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0

0Michal HURTA 272 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H.RacingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0

0David WEIL 28 CZ WEILTECMTX Faster E2/C-1600 0 0

0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Dan MÁLEK 239 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS E1-1600 0 0
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0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing team JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ HlmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0

0Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI HA1-2000 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 533 CZ Dohnal motorsportHonda crx HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Gti garageVolkswagen Golf gti HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 HA1-2000 0 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ ADRTBMW 325 E1+2000/2WD 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 303 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Jakub HURTA 278 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0

0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 306 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Alfred HEINISCH 103 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II E1-2000 0 0

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 107 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II E1-2000 0 0

0Lukáš MALÍK 341 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra OPC S1-2000 0

0Radim JEŽEK 186 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 20 95Christian FERSTL 2 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master NT S2000 E2/C-2000 20 8 15 12 20

2. 12 50Ferdinand MADRIAN 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma  M20FC E2/C+2000 8 10 20

3. 15 45Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGRace czech motorsportLucchiny P3-96M E2/C+2000 10 20 0

4. 30Leszek TRZEPACZYŃSKI 36 PL Leszek Norma M20 F E2/C-2000 15 15

5. 22Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 10 12

6. 20Dušan NEVĚŘIL 30 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 20

7. 20Martin PETR 106 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0 4 8 8

8. 10 16Benjamin DULLER 299 AT Duller Racing TeamFord Fiesta WRC E1+2000/4WD 6

9. 0 16Philipp WILHELM 1 DE SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 0 6 10

10. 15Jaroslav SUROWKA 17 CZ Js Racing z. sNorma M20 E2/C-2000 15 0

10. 0 15Hermann WALDY JUN. 12 AT MSC RotteneggTatuus Master E2/C-2000 15

12. 15Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkDemon Car Cm 1000 E2/C-1600 3 12

13. 13Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ LRT-SvijanyHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0 3 4 6

14. 12Michal NOVICKÝ 19 CZ RECLigier JS 49 Honda E2/C-2000 12

15. 0 12Bernhard GRADISCHNIG 15 AT Gradischnig Norma M20F E2/C+2000 12

16. 12Kristýna FILLOVÁ 196 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi BLACK 9 E1+2000/4WD 2 10

17. 8 12Gottfried KRAMER 11 AT Kramer RacingTatuus S 2000 E2/C-2000 4

18. 0 11Sigrid FERSTL 7 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerPRC S5 E2/C-2000 2 1 8 0 0

19. 6 9Jáchym GALÁŠ 224 CZ Gt2 motorsportVW Golf Gti TCR E1+2000/2WD 3

20. 7Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 3 4

21. 6Vaclav JANIK 23 CZ Janík MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E1+2000/2WD 6

21. 6Lukáš TOMEČEK 207 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKVW Golf I Oettinger E1-1600 6

23. 4Josef HLAVINKA 27 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKTomis 99-04 E2/C-1600 4 0

23. 4 4Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa E2/C-1600 0

25. 0 4Vilém KAŠPAR 6 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 2 2

25. 2 4Martin BOKŮVKA 100 CZ Bokmen BMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 2 0 0

27. 3 3Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

27. 3Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Team BruntálŠkoda 110R E1-1600 0 0 0 3

29. 1Tomáš KUBICA 5 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 1

30. 1 1Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

30. 0 1Milan HRUBÝ 310 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 1 0

30. 0 1Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1600 0 0 1

30. 0 1Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 1 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. SERVISŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Van Diemen E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHLotus Elise E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Adam KRALIK 355 CZ KRALIKTEAMCitroen SAXO VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motorsHonda Type R E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří SALLOUM 189 CZ Haviger motorsBMW E 30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ ecce homoVW Polo FOX E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal ŠPILKA 118 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Civic 1.6VTi S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Václav ŠPILKA 318 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi O.C. TECH TEAMAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus E1-2000 0 0 0

0Jiří KAWULOK 225 CZ JK Motorsport Havířov z.s.BMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0
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0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BPautosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Jirka BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0

0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer X S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Rapid 136 E1-1400 0 0

0Jiří KOPEČEK 32 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 0

0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0 0

0Milan KUBICA 124 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA 30 E2/C+2000 0

0David GRYGAR 222 CZ ŠternberkŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0

0Martin PLEVA 160 CZ Automotoklub Vrbno v AĆRŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0

0 0Daniel KUBÍK 169 CZ PK-drive Racing BMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 10 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav HROMÁDKO 133 CZ JP MotorsportSuzuki Swift Ewo II E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 212 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 158 CZ NC power pro sport Škoda Fabia Sedan E1-2000 0

0 0František HUBR 203 CZ HF RacingSubaru Impreza STi E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Johnny ZWEIMÜLLER 22 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 0

0 0Petr KOŘÍNEK 300 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Alexander FRANK 9 AT MSC RotteneggPRC S4 Honda E2/C-2000 0

0 0Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

0 0Michal ŽÁČEK 200 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Alfred HEINISCH 103 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II E1-2000 0 0

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 107 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II E1-2000 0 0

0Lukáš MALÍK 341 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra OPC S1-2000 0

0David DĚDEK 147 CZ NUTREND ACCR Czech TeamAlfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS E1-2000 0

0Radim JEŽEK 186 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0

0David BORKOVEC 277 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0Michal HURTA 272 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H.RacingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0

0David WEIL 28 CZ WEILTECMTX Faster E2/C-1600 0 0

0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Dan MÁLEK 239 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS E1-1600 0 0

0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ ADRTBMW 325 E1+2000/2WD 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 303 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Jakub HURTA 278 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0

0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 306 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0
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MR Historic Cars

1. 15 107Tomáš HOMOLA 550 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1-K+1600 12 20 20 20 20

2. 6 62Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI HA1-2000 8 12 12 12 12

3. 10 60Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 10 10 10 10 10

4. 20 40Christian RUTTER 66 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 HA2 20

5. 30Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger motorsRenault Clio HA1-2000 15 15

6. 30Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda Rapid 136 HA1-1300 0 15 15

7. 8 28Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 6 8 6

8. 12 27Petr TYKAL 80 CZ SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerMTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 15

9. 16Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 8 8

10. 3 13Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 2 4 4 0 0

11. 12Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 HA1-2000 6 6

12. 4 10Jiří KIML ML. 511 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120ls HA1-K-1300 4 1 1

13. 9Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 6 3 0 0

14. 8Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMTX formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 0 8

15. 2 8Emil JANSA 500 CZ Patera motorsportFiat  127 Sport HA1-K-1300 1 3 2 0 0

16. 7Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing team JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR HA1-1300 4 3

16. 7David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Gti garageVolkswagen Golf gti HA1-2000 3 4

18. 4Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI HA1-2000 2 2

19. 0 3Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 3 0 0

20. 1 1Zdenek KASPAR 99 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport 750 HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0David KARÁSEK 69 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi HA1-2000 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ HlmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 533 CZ Dohnal motorsportHonda crx HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0
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MR Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 20 105Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Civic 1.6VTi 20 1515 2015

2. 15 90Adam KRALIK 355 CZ KRALIKTEAMCitroen SAXO VTS 0 2020 1520

3. 12 63Václav ŠPILKA 318 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX 15 12 1212

4. 18Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 108

5. 10Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 306 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 10

0Zdenek TEKAL 303 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 0

S1-2000

1. 20 90Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus 20 2015 015

2. 40Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia 2020

3. 20Lukáš MALÍK 341 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra OPC 20

S1+2000/2WD

1. 12 102Vilém KAŠPAR 6 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 15 2015 2020

2. 20 87Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus 20 1220 015

3. 54František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 1512 1512

4. 42Jirka BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 1010 1210

5. 34Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC 88 108

6. 15 25Milan HRUBÝ 310 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette 10

7. 10 22Petr KOŘÍNEK 300 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 12

8. 8 16Lukáš KŘEPELKA 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportChevrolet Corvette 8

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 95Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 20 015 2020

2. 20Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer X 020

E1-1400

1. 12 83Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ ecce homoVW Polo FOX 12 2015 1212

2. 20 75Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 10 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 15 2020

3. 0 58Michal ŠPILKA 118 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up 1 1512 1515

4. 15 39Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR/H 20 40

5. 10 36David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 10 106

6. 8 32Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 8 610

7. 22David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda Rapid 136 1210

8. 20Martin PLEVA 160 CZ Automotoklub Vrbno v AĆRŠkoda 100 20

9. 16Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H.RacingŠkoda Felicia 88

10. 4 13Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 4 0 23

11. 6 12Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI 6

12. 2 10Jaroslav HROMÁDKO 133 CZ JP MotorsportSuzuki Swift Ewo II 3 14

13. 3 10Daniel BARTÚNEK 212 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 2 32

14. 8Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS 08

0David GRYGAR 222 CZ ŠternberkŠkoda Felicie 0

0Radim JEŽEK 186 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Fabia 0
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E1-1600

1. 20 70Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid 20 1515

2. 67Milan HRUBÝ 172 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportŠkoda Fabia FR16 1520 1220

3. 59Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Team BruntálŠkoda 110R 1215 2012

4. 15 52Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. SERVISŠkoda Felicia 15 610 33

5. 12 48Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHLotus Elise 12 88 44

6. 42Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BPautosportŠkoda Favorit 1012 1010

7. 20Lukáš TOMEČEK 207 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKVW Golf I Oettinger 20

8. 16Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 88

9. 12Dan MÁLEK 239 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS 66

E1-2000

1. 20 94Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC 20 1212 1515

2. 80Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ LRT-SvijanyHonda Civic Type R 2020 2020

3. 15 73Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motorsHonda Type R 15 1510 108

4. 24David BORKOVEC 277 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 1212

5. 24Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia 6 810

6. 0 16Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus 12 04

7. 15David DĚDEK 147 CZ NUTREND ACCR Czech TeamAlfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS 15

8. 14Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto 8 6

9. 9Michal HURTA 272 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 63

10. 4Jakub HURTA 278 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 4

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 158 CZ NC power pro sport Škoda Fabia Sedan 0

0Alfred HEINISCH 103 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II 00

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 107 CZ ALF TeamVW SIROCCO II 00

E1+2000/2WD

1. 15 102Martin BOKŮVKA 100 CZ Bokmen BMW E30 12 2015 2020

2. 8 55Jiří SALLOUM 189 CZ Haviger motorsBMW E 30 4 88 1512

3. 43Jiří KAWULOK 225 CZ JK Motorsport Havířov z.s.BMW E30 106 1215

4. 20 40Jáchym GALÁŠ 224 CZ Gt2 motorsportVW Golf Gti TCR 20

5. 12 32Daniel KUBÍK 169 CZ PK-drive Racing BMW 130i 8 84

6. 27Tomáš KUBICA 5 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II 1512

7. 10 26Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi O.C. TECH TEAMAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 6 04 6

8. 0 23Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR 15 8

9. 22Milan KUBICA 124 CZ Dolní DomaslaviceVW Golf II 1210

10. 20Vaclav JANIK 23 CZ Janík MotorsportBMW M3 GTR 20

11. 20Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 1010

12. 6 16Michal ŽÁČEK 200 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i 10

13. 6Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ ADRTBMW 325 6

14. 3Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact 03

E1+2000/4WD

1. 60Martin PETR 106 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 Turbo 1515 1515

2. 20 40Benjamin DULLER 299 AT Duller Racing TeamFord Fiesta WRC 20

2. 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 196 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi BLACK 9 2020

2. 40Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 2020

5. 15 30František HUBR 203 CZ HF RacingSubaru Impreza STi 15
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E2/C-1600

1. 15 87Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Van Diemen 15 1512 1515

2. 20 40Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa 20

2. 40Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 2020

4. 35Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkDemon Car Cm 1000 2015

5. 24David WEIL 28 CZ WEILTECMTX Faster 1212

6. 20Josef HLAVINKA 27 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKTomis 99-04 020

E2/C-2000

1. 20 107Christian FERSTL 2 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master NT S2000 20 2012 2015

2. 12 71Sigrid FERSTL 7 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerPRC S5 10 1510 1212

3. 35Leszek TRZEPACZYŃSKI 36 PL Leszek Norma M20 F 1520

4. 15 27Gottfried KRAMER 11 AT Kramer RacingTatuus S 2000 12

5. 10 25Hermann WALDY JUN. 12 AT MSC RotteneggTatuus Master 15

6. 20Jaroslav SUROWKA 17 CZ Js Racing z. sNorma M20 020

7. 20Jiří KOPEČEK 32 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus 128

8. 15Michal NOVICKÝ 19 CZ RECLigier JS 49 Honda 15

0 0Alexander FRANK 9 AT MSC RotteneggPRC S4 Honda 0

E2/C+2000

1. 20 70Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGRace czech motorsportLucchiny P3-96M 15 1520

2. 15 62Ferdinand MADRIAN 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma  M20FC 12 2015

3. 0 45Philipp WILHELM 1 DE SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC 10 2015

4. 20Dušan NEVĚŘIL 30 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC 20

5. 0 20Bernhard GRADISCHNIG 15 AT Gradischnig Norma M20F 20

6. 12 20Johnny ZWEIMÜLLER 22 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerKTM X-Bow 8

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA 30 0

MR Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 40Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda Rapid 136 0 2020

2. 30Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 1515

3. 24Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing team JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR 1212

HA1-2000

1. 15 100Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI 15 1515 2020

2. 20 94Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi 20 1212 1515

3. 12 49Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI 12 108 43

4. 40Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger motorsRenault Clio 2020

5. 28Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI 810 64

6. 24Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 1212

7. 20David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Gti garageVolkswagen Golf gti 1010

8. 16Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI 88

9. 9Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ HlmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi 36

0Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi 0

HA1+2000

1. 20 80Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3.5 CSL 20 2020

HA2

1. 0 55Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 15 2020

2. 20 40Christian RUTTER 66 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 20
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HA1-K-1300

1. 15 97Emil JANSA 500 CZ Patera motorsportFiat  127 Sport 15 2020 1215

2. 20 80Jiří KIML ML. 511 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120ls 20 2020

3. 15Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S 15

HA1-K-1600

1. 40Josef DOHNAL 533 CZ Dohnal motorsportHonda crx 2020

HA1-K+1600

1. 20 120Tomáš HOMOLA 550 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 20 2020 2020

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 20 40Petr TYKAL 80 CZ SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerMTX 1-03 20

2. 15 30Zdenek KASPAR 99 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport 750 15

3. 20Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMTX formule Mondial 200

4. 0 12David KARÁSEK 69 CZ Le Mans ReduxAero Minor Sport 12
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LADY TROPHY
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1. 20 110Sigrid FERSTL 7 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerPRC S5 E2/C-2000 20 1515 2020

2. 42Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 12 1515

3. 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 196 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi BLACK 9 E1+2000/4WD 2020

4. 22Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 1210

5. 12Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 306 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 12
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JUNIOR TROPHY
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1. 12 87Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHLotus Elise E1-1600 10 1515 2015

2. 4 79Adam KRALIK 355 CZ KRALIKTEAMCitroen SAXO VTS S1-1600 0 2020 1520

3. 6 58Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 6 1212 1012

4. 15 47Daniel KUBÍK 169 CZ PK-drive Racing BMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 12 128

5. 20 40Jáchym GALÁŠ 224 CZ Gt2 motorsportVW Golf Gti TCR E1+2000/2WD 20

6. 8 34Daniel BARTÚNEK 212 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 8 810

7. 10 25Michal ŽÁČEK 200 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 15

Strana / Page 13 / 146. 5. 2019, 23:23:26 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk

NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)



TEAM TROPHY

MREC
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Mladá krev 3401. 5555 5555 60 60

20 (120) 100Tomáš HOMOLA 550 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1-K+1600 20 2020 2020

20 (95) 95Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX S1+2000/4WD 20 015 2020

15 (90) 75Adam KRALIK 355 CZ KRALIKTEAMCitroen SAXO VTS S1-1600 0 2020 1520

15 (100) 70Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSI HA1-2000 15 1515 2020

6 (16) 0Michal ŽÁČEK 200 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 10

Lemurs Racing Team 3352. 6060 6060 55 40

20 (80) 80Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 20 2020

(80) 80Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ LRT-SvijanyHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 2020 2020

20 (90) 75Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 20 2015 015

20 (87) 60Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1+2000/2WD 20 1220 015

(40) 40Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 2020

SK Industrietechnik Modřice/MAD Racing Power 2753. 4742 5537 42 52

20 (107) 107Christian FERSTL 2 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master NT S2000 E2/C-2000 20 2012 2015

15 (62) 62Ferdinand MADRIAN 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma  M20FC E2/C+2000 12 2015

12 (71) 61Sigrid FERSTL 7 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerPRC S5 E2/C-2000 10 1510 1212

0 (45) 45Philipp WILHELM 1 DE SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 10 2015

MKMKZŠ Škoda 2524. 5555 1215 55 60

20 (75) 75Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 10 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 15 2020

20 (70) 55Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1600 20 1515

(59) 47Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Team BruntálŠkoda 110R E1-1600 1215 2012

(40) 40Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda Rapid 136 HA1-1300 0 2020

15 (39) 35Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 20 40

(30) 0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 1515

MetalBend motorsport 2325. 2742 4036 45 42

15 (87) 87Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Van Diemen E2/C-1600 15 1512 1515

0 (58) 57Michal ŠPILKA 118 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1400 1 1512 1515

12 (63) 39Václav ŠPILKA 318 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX S1-1600 15 12 1212

(43) 37Jiří KAWULOK 225 CZ JK Motorsport Havířov z.s.BMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 106 1215

0 (16) 12Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus E1-2000 12 04

(3) 0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 03

VPK Motors 1806. 3530 55 60

(75) 75Vilém KAŠPAR 6 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 2015 2020

(65) 65Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Civic 1.6VTi S1-1600 1515 2015

(40) 40Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia S1-2000 2020

(12) 0Dan MÁLEK 239 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS E1-1600 66

(10) 0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 306 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 10

Haviger motors 1687. 2319 4338 20 25

15 (73) 73Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motorsHonda Type R E1-2000 15 1510 108

8 (55) 55Jiří SALLOUM 189 CZ Haviger motorsBMW E 30 E1+2000/2WD 4 88 1512

(40) 40Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger motorsRenault Clio HA1-2000 2020
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